L.
II.

I11.

REVELATION -

The Lake of Fire

Rev 20:11-15

The Vision of Jesus Christ among 7 Churches
The Tribulation from Jesus Christ

The Consummation by Jesus Christ

A. The Second Coming

B. The Millennial Kingdom

1.
2.
3.

4.

The Shackling of Satan
The Saints in Millennium
The Sinners after Millennium

The Second Death of Unbelievers
a. The Judge

Eternal Punishment
1] Its Certainty
2] Its Judge
3] Its Isolation

b. The Judged

4] Its Subjects
5] Its Basis
c. The Judgment
1) The Death & Hades

2) The Definition of 2nd Death

6] Its Torment

3) The Destruction in Lake of Fire

7] Its Eternality

C. The Eternal State

1.

Sl

The New Creation

The New City

The New Citizens

The New Circumstances

Ray Mondragon

1-3
4-18
19-22
19

20
20:1-3
20:4-6
20:7-10

20:11-15
20:11

20:12-13

20:14-15
20:14

20:15

21:1-22:5
21:1-8
21:9-21
21:22-27
22:1-5



