REVELATION -	The Lake of Fire			
Rev 20:11-15	Ray Mondragon			

								Rev 20:1	11-15	Ray Mondra	igon	
I. II. <b>III.</b>	The The	e Vision of Jesus Christ among 7 Churches e Tribulation from Jesus Christ e Consummation by Jesus Christ The Second Coming The Millennial Kingdom  1. The Shackling of Satan 2. The Saints in Millennium 3. The Sinners after Millennium 4. The Second Death of Unbelievers										1-3 4-18 19-22 19 20 20:1-3 20:4-6 20:7-10
		a. The Judge  Eternal Punishm 1] Its Certa 2] Its Judg 3] Its Isola										20:11
	5] c. The <b>Judgme</b> l						Its Subjects Its Basis nt th & Hades				20:14-15 20:14	
				2)	The	e Def	inition of	2nd D	eath			
	<ul><li>6] Its Torment</li><li>3) The Destruction in Lake of Fire</li></ul>									20:15		
						71	Its Eteri	nalitv				
	C.	1. 2. 3.	The The	Nev Nev Nev	w Cr w Ci w Ci	e eation ty tizens	n	·····y				21:1-22:5 21:1-8 21:9-21 21:22-27 22:1-5